
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

No.
1
4
26
19
10
9
25
27
30
8
7
11
36
12
35
24
32
28
5
38
40
3
14
31
534
2
37
20
29
34
22
13
17
6

523

Name
Sepp WANDINGER
Lukas WANDINGER
Bernhard SCHOLZ
Herbert FUTTERKNECHT
Tobias KAGE
Michael KNÖCHNER
Phillip PFALLER
Ehsan TARAKEI
Henner FRÖDERKING
Siegfried BRANDSTETTER
Richard GEIER
Peters HUBERT
Christian GREIMEL
Winfried LUX
Michael BRANDL
Angelika WINKLER
Benedikt MAURER
Rudolf HARTMANN
Philipp MENZ
Anke STEINKRUG
Sandra PFALLER
Georg PFALLER
Patrick FAIER
Michael PERZL
Maximilian BAUM
Hans CAPKO
Karl-Heinz STENNER
Maximilian ERTL
Thomas ROSENBAUM
Gerhard BRANDL
Patrick BAUER
Andreas KOLBE
Dieter MEYER
Max STENNER
Astrid NEUBAUER

Laps
18
18
18
18
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
4

Total Tm
49:08.366
49:08.660

1:00:39.424
1:00:46.535

49:15.024
49:15.436

1:01:23.154
1:01:23.334
1:01:49.166
1:01:49.400

50:31.970
50:32.588

1:01:44.971
1:01:45.008

49:08.116
1:00:25.683
1:00:09.381
1:00:09.887

42:31.779
47:38.500
52:08.108
52:08.693
54:54.734

1:01:27.550
51:59.188

1:00:08.953
43:50.122
43:50.296
43:53.166
50:01.201
54:36.506

1:01:33.688
55:42.043

1:00:08.977
23:55.135

Diff

0.294
11:31.058
11:38.169

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
9 Laps
9 Laps

10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
11 Laps
11 Laps
14 Laps

Gap

0.294
11:30.764

7.111
2 Laps
0.412
1 Lap
0.180

25.832
0.234
1 Lap
0.618

11:12.383
0.037

2 Laps
11:17.567

1 Lap
0.506
1 Lap

5:06.721
4:29.608

0.585
2:46.041
6:32.816

1 Lap
8:09.765

1 Lap
0.174
2.870

6:08.035
4:35.305
6:57.182

1 Lap
4:26.934

3 Laps

Best Tm
1:45.779
1:47.227
1:57.495
1:57.770
1:47.657
1:47.710
2:05.595
2:03.697
2:02.645
2:00.188
1:54.953
1:54.519
2:08.907
2:06.362
2:06.950
1:59.767
2:08.371
2:07.872
1:52.839
2:03.304
2:24.707
2:24.645
2:06.138
2:00.491
1:54.826
1:45.919
2:17.652
2:17.772
2:08.840
2:25.110
1:59.020
1:59.694
1:56.140
1:54.095
2:14.685

Speed
141,850
139,935
127,706
127,408
139,376
139,307
119,470
121,303
122,343
124,844
130,530
131,025
116,400
118,745
118,195
125,283
116,886
117,342
132,975
121,689
103,691
103,735
118,955
124,530
130,674
141,663
109,005
108,910
116,461
103,403
126,070
125,360
129,196
131,511
111,407

Nat
BMW S 1000
BMW S 1000
Yamaha R6
Suzuki
BMW S 1000 RR
Yamaha R1
Suzuki 250
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Suzuki
Aprilia RSV 1000
Honda
BMW
Yamaha R1
Triumph Speed trip
Suzuki RF 600
Honda XX
Kawasaki Z 750
Speed Triple
BMW
Honda CBR 900 RR
Suzuki
Suzuki 750
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
BMW
Kawasaki  ZX6R
Yamaha R1
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
GS 1200
Ducati 848
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.294

Avg. Speed

91,605

Best Lap Tm

1:45.779

Best Spd

141,850

Best Lap by

1 - Sepp WANDINGER
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Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

Motorrad Club HOHENLINDEN
08.05.2013.

ENDURANCE

Race started at 14:54:57

Grobnik 4,168 Km

8.5.2013. 14:34
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